Kilpailu 15.6.2019, paikka Kalliontie 443, 85430 Sievi

Maksi 1, A agility kello 9:00 (11), B agility kello 10:00 (11)

>

B Rotu

1 lyhcol
belpat
gorset
auspai

borcol
whippe
pitcol
borcol
borcol
slapko
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Pikkumaksi 1, A agility kello 9:00 (5), B agility kello 10:00 (5)

A B Rotu
12 12 borcol
13 13 borcol
14 14

15 15 lappor
16 16 auskel

Nimi
liris
Pinkku
Edi
Peetu
Villa
Assa
Sissi
Olga
Du
Sitku
Koda

Nimi
Crono
Solmu
Kerttu
Varpu
Oto

Virallinen nimi

Dane Amor Miracle Of Love
HUKKARULLAN JOPAS JOTAKIN

Loukasahon Edi

TITANGUS BRATAIR

VILLA

DREAM BEGINS BIKER BILLY
TIGER'S CHAOS MY PRECIOUSSS

ADELINA

SPELLONPAW'S MEI FLASH
PROMILLEN HAPPY JOE
VILMILLAN VELIKULTA

Virallinen nimi
SISU

Klomppen Malka
QUERIDA

MIELUISA TOUKO TYTTO

KELMI GUNNVOR

Medi 1, A agility kello 9:00 (2), B agility kello 10:00 (2)

A B Rotu
17 17 cocspa
18 18 skette

Nimi
Messi
Sissi

Virallinen nimi

CRAB APPLE'S PLAYMAKER
Shoutinghill Hot Lava

Mini 1, A agility kello 9:00 (2), B agility kello 10:00 (2)

A B Rotu
19 19 parson
20 20 shelam

Pikkumini 1, A agility kello 9:00 (1), B agility kello 10:00 (1)

A B Rotu
21 21 chihup

Maksi 2, B agility kello 11:05 (3), A agility kello 12:00 (4)

B A Rotu
22 22 borcol
23 isovil

24 24 novnou
25 25 labnou

Pikkumaksi 2, B agility kello 11:05 (6), A agility kello 12:00 (6)

B A Rotu

26 26 whippe
27 27 borcol
28 28 mudi

29 29 whippe
30 30 novnou
31 31 borcol

Medi 2, B agility kello 11:05 (4), A agility kello 12:00 (4)

B A Rotu
32 32 kkette
33 33 pumi

34 34 keesho

Nimi

Weikko

Saga

Nimi
Nera

Nimi
Don
Justine
Juksu
Riki

Nimi
Wendy
Venla
Riski
Zombi
Osku
Lolita

Nimi
Salli
Toivo
Hehku

SIEVIN KENNELKERHO RY

Virallinen nimi

KARVAHAALARIN WEIKKO
CHEERYMAI ALL OF MY HEART

Virallinen nimi

Chimiwas Ocilia Ofira

Virallinen nimi

Something Like High Voltage
TISANE'S TO BE OR NOT TO BE
Makiharjun Happy About You
METSANHENGEN TUNTEMATON SOTILAS

Virallinen nimi
Ikimba Arctic Breeze

Shadoway's Lady In Black

Kilvan Lauri

Ohjaaja

Paivi livonen

Nina Saajossalo
Johanna Hatela
Eija Rytivaara
Hanna Jarvenpaa
Sanna Vuorenmaa
Annica Ojala
Minna-Maaria Mattola
Anni Komulainen
Milla Laitila

Marja Markkula

Ohjaaja

Viivi Koivunen
Karoliina Nyyssonen
Helena Keiski

Sari Manninen
Marko Kaminen

Ohjaaja
Sanna Oja
Anita Pakkala

Ohjaaja
Antti Harinen
Saija llonen

Ohjaaja
Niina Malkamo

Ohjaaja

Lotta Lindberg
Helena Keiski
Piia Sidoroff
Maria Myllyla

Ohjaaja
Lena-May Harjulin
Oona Haikid

Heli Hietala

TIGER'S CHAOS | WANNA BE SOMEBODY Kati Rasku
SIIPIVEIKON PIHKAA POKSYISSA litu Mykkanen

BRAINIAC BORDERS LOLITA

Virallinen nimi
Foxter Quite A Catch
Scirpasta Jellemes

Storywood Tango D'amore

Minna Lillvik

Ohjaaja

Sanna Hyvénen
Kirsi Wacklin
Elina Mannikko

Seura
SIEVI
SIEVI
K-PKK
K-PKK
KAS
HKS
HiFi
SIEVI
HU-PU
ACTIV
SIEVI

Seura
SIEVI
SBCAK
SIEVI
PJKK
VARPS

Seura
TYKHA
KALAJ

Seura
K-PKK
LAGU

Seura
LAKKE

Seura
K-PKK
SIEVI
SAWON
SIEVI

Seura
JKF
OKK
LAKKE
K-PKK
KSTK
JKF

Seura
KSTK
K-PKK
LAGU

SAGI
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Medi 2, B agility kello 11:05 (4), A agility kello 12:00 (4)

B
35

A Rotu

Nimi

35 shelam Elvis

Mini 2, B agility kello 11:05 (5), A agility kello 12:00 (5)

B
36
37
38
39
40

A
41
42
43
44
45

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

Virallinen nimi Ohjaaja Seura
Elvisvonorres Brittina Ylijaasko K-PKK
Virallinen nimi Ohjaaja Seura
BERNHEART'S CHAMPAGNE TOUCH Milla-Maaria Siltamaki LAKKE
SNOWPEPPER'S AMAZING STORY  Jenny Rautiainen JAT
Westtorpets Queen Of Fire Ron Liljedahl JKF
TOYWAY LA VIE EN ROSE Raisa Heikkinen KSTK
BLATANDENS BL/R INNAN HIMLEN KLARNAR  Mari Hakkarainen LAGU
Maksi 3, A agility kello 12:55 (20), B agility kello 14:35 (23), C hyppy kello 16:45 (23)

Nimi Virallinen nimi Ohjaaja

Musti Myrsky Tiina Rautaoja

Rasta Perfect Macho Of Dark Brightness Susanna Kariniemi

Zeta Shadoway's Final Fantasy Johanna Kronqvist

Oivapoika QOJOTES AND | DO | DO Sari Lahteenméaki

Bella Maple Yard No Way Peter Sippola

HIKU Hassle Of Irresistible Black Liisa Niemi-Sirvi6

Ness ARKOSLIGETI MAGIC EYES KIWI Riitta Nousiainen

Zoco Baskethill's Love Me Tender Paivi Keisu

Lennu Pikipaimenen Kuka Muu Muka Satu Vuorenmaa

SPREY BELATAR'S OSPREY Johanna Utriainen

Zena TAMA ON GALAKSI Jaana Vaarala

Ysi Tending Native Anders Kronqvist

Tikki Quasi Animato Niina Jarvela

Rauha Overdo Kide Anna-Mari Olbricht

Hertta Hukkarullan Hupakko Jenni Junttila

Marwin Tiwian's Rw Friar Tuck maarit niemisto

Hood Vindicate's Doublediamond Heidi-Maria Puolakka

Rontti Hukkarullan Hunsvotti Nina Saajossalo

Hilla Sanmar Pop Eva-Lotta Halonen

Puck BELATAR'S PUNCH Riitta Nousiainen

Tiuha Meiningin Kipene Saila Makikangas

Wii Festivo Edward Jussi Kujanpaa

Zac Maple Yard Karma Chameleon Riitta Kyllénen

A Rotu Nimi
36 cavspa Della
37 jappys Kaya
38 shelam Flikka
39 kaavil Liina
40 tarupi Tuuma

B
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

C Rotu

41 auskel
42 belpat
43 borcol
44 belpag
45 borcol
46 belpag
47 auskel
48 engspa
49 borcol
50 auskel
51 belpam
52 borcol
53 borcol
54 borcol
55 belpat
56 borcol
57 borcol
58 belpat
59 borcol
60 auskel
61 lyhcol

62 borcol
63 borcol

Pikkumaksi 3, A agility kello 12:55 (13), B agility kello 14:35 (13), C hyppy kello 16:45 (12)

A
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

B
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

C Rotu
64 lagrom
65 auspai
66 borcol
67 mudi
pumi
69 walspa
70 borcol
71 auspai
72 espves
73 borcol
74 borcol
75 auskel
76 lagrom

Nimi
Irma
Helka
Daisy
Mato
Nappo
Usva
litu

Nia
Nemo
Konna
Sokka
Dora
Sampo

Virallinen nimi Ohjaaja
NAMBERVAN UNDOMIEL Sirpa Saari
WIRNEEN NO NIIN JUSTIINSA  Anne Huhtanen
Sandymae's Sunshine Minna Lillvik
Koves-Bérci Betyar Hurrikan Moona Halvari
Karvakorvan lkiliikkuja Heli Hietala
Castiog Gotcha Elina Maatta

ZABELLA DAJAVERA
Bywater Zymila

Johanna Wallstrém
Janette-Emilia Kinnunen

Jenni Hakoniemi
Jonna Tuorila
Johanna Vidjeskog
Marko Kaminen
Sirpa Saari

Marikharon Nepido
Tuimarin Senseimichelina
Eyewitness Maranello Red
Nallikallion Poprieha
NAMBERVAN SARNO

Medi 3, A agility kello 13:40 (12), B agility kello 15:20 (13), C hyppy kello 17:30 (12)

A
77
78
79

B
77
78
79

C Rotu
77 kesvil
78 shelam
79 kesuvil

SIEVIN KENNELKERHO RY

Nimi
Vantty
Hera
Joku

Virallinen nimi Ohjaaja

Silver Paint's Lancelot Du Lac Susanna Heinonen
SNOWGLOW'S HAVE A NICE DAY Saija llonen
Woolly Bohemia's Jane Doe Oili Komulainen

SAGI

Seura
K-PKK
SIEVI
K-PKK
SBPKY
LAGU
OKK
ACTIV
OKK
HKS
KaKo
ACTIV
K-PKK
K-PKK
PJKK
KAS
PAWS
RFF
SIEVI
POPDOG
ACTIV
K-PKK
LAGU
OKK

Seura
SLAGO
LAGU
JKF
KAS
LAKKE
LAGU
K-PKK
HiFi
LAGU
K-PKK
PAWS
VARPS
SLAGO

Seura
KOTKA
LAGU
HU-PU
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Medi 3, A agility kello 13:40 (12), B agility kello 15:20 (13), C hyppy kello 17:30 (12)

A B
80 80
81 81
82 82
83 83
84 84
85 85
86 86
87 87
88 88

89

C
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

Rotu
koohon
shelam
koohon
pyrpap
kkette
shelam
shelam
tarupi
shelam
kesvil

Nimi
Veea
Tino
Hilary
Pii
Asterix
Ville
Sisu
Kinda
Soni
Carlos

Virallinen nimi Ohjaaja

Chirpy Super Trouper Hannu Mannist6
Usvatar Albertino marja-leena laitinen
Mattssons Freyas Hilary Von Anthony Henrika Pelkonen
BERGER D'ARBAZILE SAUT DE HURLER LOUVE  Tanja Ahola
Dreambeliever Asterix Niina Rasku
Keskelt Korpee Fauhti Formula Arja Mattila
Paattymaton Sisu Tytti Vehkalahti
Yacatis One Way Ticket Mari Hakkarainen
WANNADREAM'S CHARLIE CHAPLIN Riitta Hautala
Olymbinar's Gordon Susanna Heinonen

Mini 3, A agility kello 13:40 (9), B agility kello 15:20 (9), C hyppy kello 17:30 (8)

A B
90 90
92 92
93 93
94 94
95 95
96 96
97 97
98 98
99 99

Cc
90
92
93

95
96
97
98

91

Rotu
mampai
mittel
parson
wecoca
shelam
shelam
mittel
shelam
shelam
mittel

Nimi
Nova
Yoda
Una
Myy
Busan
Uksi
Myy
MAISA
Kiira
Emi

Virallinen nimi Ohjaaja
DALORO GARDENS YOLO NOVA Ron Liljedahl
Varoun An Robben Boy Saija Sutinen
Scotstyles Sport Starlet Johanna Heinoja
Agicard's Columba Palumbus Mirja Paivarinne
Nuppu Ron Liljedahl

Ruusupuun Bad Obsession lida Jarvikangas
Gierrat Uvanga Jenni Pikkarainen
PIKIKUONON RAISU VILLIKKO  Arja Mattila
Hillfire Tri To Be Good Ron Liljedahl
Usvarannan White Pearl Jenni Pikkarainen

Pikkumini 3, A agility kello 13:40 (3), B agility kello 15:20 (4), C hyppy kello 17:30 (4)

A B
100 100
101 101

102
103 103

C
100
101
102
103

Rotu
toyvil
papill
jackru
wecoca

SIEVIN KENNELKERHO RY

Nimi
Assi
Lilla My
Niklas
Uni

Virallinen nimi Ohjaaja
Ebonyhill's Zoom On Me Elina Immonen
LILLAMY Marja Eriksson
Amories Christmas Snowstorm Maria Myllyla

Agicard's Dream About You Mirja Paivarinne

Seura
ACTIV
KSTK
HSKH
SIEVI
LAKKE
SIEVI
TAMSK
LAGU
K-PKK
KOTKA

Seura
JKF
OKK
K-PKK
SIEVI
JKF
POPDOG
HiFi
SIEVI
JKF
HiFi

Seura
KSTK
JKF
SIEVI
SIEVI

SAGI
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